DRY DISCONNECT
Dry Disconnect Couplings
Product Guide
Contents
CONTENT Page
Ordering QS standard units: KLAW QS Code Maker 3
QS Dry Disconnect Coupling Range – quicker, cleaner and safer 4
QS Sizes 5

6” DN150 Ø238 mm 31
Easy ordering of QS standard units using the KLAW CODE MAKER
Next to each item is the relevant Part Number Guide.
For example, to order:
QS Hose Coupling with Female End Connection - 2" DN50 Ø70mm
Stainless steel with NPT Connection
The Part Number would be:
DLH 020   S  ZVV  U  BAZ
Alternatively you can order by email or by
telephone using the item description.
This Product information is for guidance only. Weights, dimensions and technical data is rounded and
may vary according to specifications and other variables. Always confirm details with the KLAW team
when purchasing.
2” 020
1½” 215
DLH  ZVV  BPZ
Stainless Steel  S BSPP M
Aluminium  A BSPT P
NPT  U
P3 Tel: +44 (0) 1373 827 100       info@klawproducts.com        www.klawproducts.com
QS Dry Disconnect Coupling Range – quicker, cleaner and safer
The QS is equally suitable for both flexible hose
and loading arm applications.
Minimising risk of spills
KLAW offers experience and a track-record for
innovation and reliable solutions.
If you require information or advice about safe product
transfer then contact us on:
+44 (0) 1373 827 100
The KLAW QS is much faster than other connection methods: delivering transfer time savings.
No draining of hoses or systems required: providing savings on labour and clean-up costs.
No spillage
On connection and disconnection, the valves
open and close automatically. This reduces the
likelihood of human error in transfer operations and
reduces risk of spillage.
Single action grip and lock
The single action grip and lock improves safety and
time efficiency; particularly useful in fast operations
and demanding conditions.
Choice of twin square or round
grip handles
Ergonomically designed for easy grip, the QS offers
twin square grip handles or round handle. You choose
which grip option is most suitable depending on the
application and environment.
High Flow Rates
High flow rates deliver money saving efficient
product transfer.
Robust design and construction
The QS is designed for applications where robust
reliability is vital to efficient operations.
Safety Lock Pin
The unique Lock Pin provides an additional safety
feature; crucial in fast moving or challenging
environments. The Lock Pin prevents inadvertent
disconnections; whether due to human error or
operating conditions such as severe vibration. The
Lock Pin is fitted as standard for sizes 2", 3" and 4".
Selectivity options
Selectivity options protect against cross
contamination and reduce the risk of human error
in transfer operations.
DRY DISCONNECT DRY DISCONNECT DRY DISCONNECT DRY DISCONNECT
Typical applications
l Ship-to-Ship transfer